
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0416000029

Location: 04-SM-1-14.0

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 55

SAN MATEO COUNTY AT THE PESCADERO CREEK BRIDGE

Replace bridge concrete barrier rails and methacrylate in deck slabs.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 $3,074,451.65 -18.96%

125 -$582,913.3510

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $2,491,538.30 VC0000014625 VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

11315 SUNRISE GOLD CIR STE A

RANCHO CORDOVA CA  95741

(916)852-5530

00745029

(916)852-5533

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMED

CSLB#

2 $2,542,770.60 VC0000005278 DISNEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

533 AIRPORT BLVD., SUITE 120

Burlingamge CA  94010

(650)259-9545

866974

Phone SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3 $2,595,543.25 VC0000009886 GOLDEN STATE BRIDGE, INC.

3701 MALLARD DRIVE

BENICIA CA  94510

(925)372-8000

00851187

(925)372-8001

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMED

CSLB#

4 $2,640,226.05 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

333 CAMILLE AVENUE

ALAMO CA  94507

(925)838-5675

00710807

(925)838-5915

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMED

CSLB#
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02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023

5 $2,872,153.00 VC1600003601 BRIDGEWAY CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

4950 ALLISON PARKWAY, SUITE A

VACAVILLE  CA CA  95688

(707)455-7033

01011836

Phone CC PREF CLAIMED

CSLB#

6 $2,969,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 Bay Vista Court, Suite D

Benicia CA  94510

(707)746-8028

01011546

(707)747-0593

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER NSB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

5,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2,100.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 125.0 262,500.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 4.0 8,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

10,000.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

50,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

6.000007 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (TAPE) LF 1,520.0 9,120.00

50.000008 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 47.0 2,350.00

55,000.000009 120206 PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMS (EA) EA 1.0 55,000.00

3.000010 120300 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKER EA 4,720.0 14,160.00

45.000011 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 3,155.0 141,975.00

14,000.000012 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 4.0 56,000.00

205.000013 129100 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION MODULE EA 56.0 11,480.00

20,000.000014 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 20,000.00LUMP SUM

3,500.000015 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 3,500.00LUMP SUM

275.000016 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 2.0 550.00

5.000017 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 900.0 4,500.00

2,500.000018 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

9,000.000019 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 9,000.00LUMP SUM

10.000020 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 1,520.0 15,200.00

0.500021 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 10,542.0 5,271.00

25,000.000022 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 25,000.00LUMP SUM

50,000.000023 014821 SALVAGE SAND LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000024 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 1,000.00



Page 4

02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

7.500025 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 345.0 2,587.50

325.000026 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 35.0 11,375.00

50.000027 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 105.0 5,250.00

190.000028 519100 JOINT SEAL (MR 2") LF 105.0 19,950.00

7,500.000029 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

800.000030 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 15.0 12,000.00

450.000031 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 15.0 6,750.00

0.250032 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 18,131.0 4,532.75

0.550033 600045 TREAT BRIDGE DECK SQFT 18,131.0 9,972.05F

70.000034 600047 FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL GAL 195.0 13,650.00

250,000.000035 600114 BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION) LS 250,000.00LUMP SUM

25.000036 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 240.0 6,000.00F

10.000037 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 112.0 1,120.00

60.000038 810190 GUARD RAILING DELINEATOR EA 32.0 1,920.00

25.000039 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 78.0 1,950.00

150.000040 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2.0 300.00

20.000041 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 27.0 540.00

500.000042 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3.0 1,500.00

45.000043 832007 MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (WOOD POST) LF 335.0 15,075.00

100.000044 833094 TUBULAR BICYCLE RAILING LF 1,024.0 102,400.00F

510.000045 046732 PEDESTRIAN RAILING LF 634.0 323,340.00F

5,000.000046 839543 TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31) EA 4.0 20,000.00

4,000.000047 839584 ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM EA 4.0 16,000.00

570.000048 048043 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 85 MODIFIED) LF 824.0 469,680.00F
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02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

580.000049 048313 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 85B) LF 226.0 131,080.00F

6.000050 839752 REMOVE GUARDRAIL LF 600.0 3,600.00

3.000051 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 2,040.0 6,120.00

2.000052 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 1,160.0 2,320.00

13.000053 847210 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE (WARRANTY) LF 1,520.0 19,760.00

16.000054 847218 6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST (WARRANTY) LF 760.0 12,160.00

249,000.000055 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 249,000.00LUMP SUM

2,491,538.30Total
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02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 2,000.002,000.00 4,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0002 125,000.00200,000.00 540,125.00 1,000.001,600.00 4,321.00 3,600.00 450,000.00

0003 8,000.008,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 8,000.00

0004 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0005 9,000.0015,000.00 11,500.00 9,000.0015,000.00 11,500.00 14,000.00 14,000.00

0006 60,000.0040,000.00 55,000.00 60,000.0040,000.00 55,000.00 85,000.00 85,000.00

0007 9,120.0010,640.00 9,120.00 6.007.00 6.00 2.00 3,040.00

0008 1,645.00470.00 2,350.00 35.0010.00 50.00 50.00 2,350.00

0009 60,000.0060,000.00 75,000.00 60,000.0060,000.00 75,000.00 68,000.00 68,000.00

0010 14,160.0018,880.00 14,160.00 3.004.00 3.00 8.00 37,760.00

0011 94,650.00100,960.00 104,115.00 30.0032.00 33.00 50.00 157,750.00

0012 29,000.0016,000.00 26,000.00 7,250.004,000.00 6,500.00 3,700.00 14,800.00

0013 11,200.0011,200.00 11,200.00 200.00200.00 200.00 750.00 42,000.00

0014 90,000.0015,000.00 15,000.00 90,000.0015,000.00 15,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

0015 600.001,000.00 3,000.00 600.001,000.00 3,000.00 1,300.00 1,300.00

0016 500.00600.00 1,050.00 250.00300.00 525.00 315.00 630.00

0017 6,300.004,500.00 6,750.00 7.005.00 7.50 6.00 5,400.00

0018 5,000.008,000.00 9,000.00 5,000.008,000.00 9,000.00 18,000.00 18,000.00

0019 1,000.002,200.00 5,000.00 1,000.002,200.00 5,000.00 1,300.00 1,300.00

0020 7,600.004,560.00 7,600.00 5.003.00 5.00 15.00 22,800.00

0021 4,216.804,216.80 7,906.50 0.400.40 0.75 1.00 10,542.00

0022 70,000.0010,000.00 12,500.00 70,000.0010,000.00 12,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0023 12,000.0030,000.00 6,500.00 12,000.0030,000.00 6,500.00 33,000.00 33,000.00

0024 2,500.001,000.00 800.00 2,500.001,000.00 800.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0025 3,105.002,070.00 2,553.00 9.006.00 7.40 8.00 2,760.00

0026 7,000.003,500.00 11,375.00 200.00100.00 325.00 160.00 5,600.00

0027 5,250.005,250.00 5,775.00 50.0050.00 55.00 20.00 2,100.00

0028 16,800.0018,900.00 10,395.00 160.00180.00 99.00 130.00 13,650.00

0029 5,000.005,000.00 2,500.00 5,000.005,000.00 2,500.00 6,400.00 6,400.00

0030 1,800.006,000.00 3,000.00 120.00400.00 200.00 165.00 2,475.00

0031 3,150.004,500.00 2,625.00 210.00300.00 175.00 60.00 900.00

0032 4,532.757,252.40 8,158.95 0.250.40 0.45 1.00 18,131.00

0033 9,065.507,252.40 14,504.80 0.500.40 0.80 2.00 36,262.00
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02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 13,260.0019,500.00 13,455.00 68.00100.00 69.00 103.00 20,085.00

0035 500,000.00420,000.00 325,000.00 500,000.00420,000.00 325,000.00 358,000.00 358,000.00

0036 14,400.0016,800.00 3,600.00 60.0070.00 15.00 21.00 5,040.00

0037 1,120.00112.00 1,120.00 10.001.00 10.00 21.00 2,352.00

0038 960.00960.00 1,120.00 30.0030.00 35.00 60.00 1,920.00

0039 1,950.00312.00 1,950.00 25.004.00 25.00 27.00 2,106.00

0040 250.00250.00 400.00 125.00125.00 200.00 160.00 320.00

0041 756.00675.00 1,350.00 28.0025.00 50.00 20.00 540.00

0042 1,050.001,050.00 1,800.00 350.00350.00 600.00 510.00 1,530.00

0043 14,405.0013,400.00 11,725.00 43.0040.00 35.00 60.00 20,100.00

0044 122,880.00138,240.00 133,120.00 120.00135.00 130.00 65.00 66,560.00

0045 317,000.00380,400.00 259,940.00 500.00600.00 410.00 495.00 313,830.00

0046 16,000.0020,000.00 22,000.00 4,000.005,000.00 5,500.00 6,400.00 25,600.00

0047 12,000.0014,000.00 20,800.00 3,000.003,500.00 5,200.00 5,900.00 23,600.00

0048 494,400.00436,720.00 387,280.00 600.00530.00 470.00 555.00 457,320.00

0049 144,640.00162,720.00 103,960.00 640.00720.00 460.00 560.00 126,560.00

0050 3,600.003,600.00 12,000.00 6.006.00 20.00 20.00 12,000.00

0051 6,120.006,120.00 6,120.00 3.003.00 3.00 6.00 12,240.00

0052 2,320.002,320.00 2,320.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2,320.00

0053 19,760.0018,240.00 19,760.00 13.0012.00 13.00 6.00 9,120.00

0054 12,160.0011,400.00 12,160.00 16.0015.00 16.00 6.00 4,560.00

0055 260,000.00250,000.00 256,000.00 260,000.00250,000.00 256,000.00 284,000.00 284,000.00

$2,542,770.60 $2,595,543.25 $2,640,226.05Total: $2,872,153.00



Page 8

02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 3,600.003,600.00

0002 487,500.003,900.00

0003 8,000.002,000.00

0004 2,000.00200.00

0005 12,000.0012,000.00

0006 50,000.0050,000.00

0007 9,120.006.00

0008 2,350.0050.00

0009 50,000.0050,000.00

0010 14,160.003.00

0011 123,045.0039.00

0012 40,000.0010,000.00

0013 11,200.00200.00

0014 11,479.8611,479.86

0015 1,500.001,500.00

0016 500.00250.00

0017 9,000.0010.00

0018 10,000.0010,000.00

0019 10,000.0010,000.00

0020 7,600.005.00

0021 4,216.800.40

0022 15,000.0015,000.00

0023 5,000.005,000.00

0024 3,300.003,300.00

0025 3,912.3011.34

0026 9,380.00268.00

0027 5,250.0050.00

0028 15,750.00150.00

0029 9,735.009,735.00

0030 1,200.0080.00

0031 6,750.00450.00

0032 12,147.770.67

0033 12,147.770.67



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0034 12,090.0062.00

0035 280,000.00280,000.00

0036 12,000.0050.00

0037 1,120.0010.00

0038 848.0026.50

0039 1,950.0025.00

0040 300.00150.00

0041 742.5027.50

0042 990.00330.00

0043 14,405.0043.00

0044 143,360.00140.00

0045 412,100.00650.00

0046 19,500.004,875.00

0047 14,400.003,600.00

0048 585,040.00710.00

0049 169,500.00750.00

0050 3,450.005.75

0051 6,120.003.00

0052 2,320.002.00

0053 19,760.0013.00

0054 12,160.0016.00

0055 290,000.00290,000.00

$2,969,000.00Total:
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02/08/2023Contract Number: 04-4J8704

Bid Opening Date: 02/08/2023



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

2/8/2023

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 45 (5%)VC0000005278

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 48 (40%)VC0000005278

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 49 (40%)VC0000005278

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR ONLYVC0000005278

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR ONLYVC0000005278

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR ONLYVC0000005278

574321SALINAS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000005278

1003147REDDING CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000005278

1003147REDDING CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000005278

1003147REDDING CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTIES ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000005278

1003147REDDING CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

764893BAKERSFIELD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

2/8/2023

AUSTIN ENTERPRISES ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000005278

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000005278

1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000005278

1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000005278

1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000005278

1012305PASADENA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000005278

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

2/8/2023

CENTRAL STRIPING ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000005278

403896RANCHO CORDOVA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000005278

1012305PASADENA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000005278

1012305PASADENA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

2/8/2023

T AND S DVBE ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000009886

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000009886

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000009886

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 6 (100%)VC0000009886

983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEMS 40-42 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886

983087REDDING CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000009886

771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000009886

771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000009886

771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000009886

771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000009886

771652BYRON CA

P C & N CONSTRUCTION ITEMS 46-47 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

771652BYRON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

2/8/2023

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 1 (45%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE LEAD PLAN FOR SUB'S SCOPEVC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEMS 51-54 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886

308669GOSHEN CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 48 (45%)VC0000009886

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 49 (49%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

1012305ONTARIO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

2/8/2023

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING FORM PLACE AND FINISH ONLYVC0000009886

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING FORM PLACE AND FINISH ONLYVC0000009886

1012305ONTARIO CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 45 (6%)VC0000009886

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 48 (38%)VC0000009886

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 49 (33%)VC0000009886

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REBAR ONLYVC0000009886

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REBAR ONLYVC0000009886

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REBAR ONLYVC0000009886

574321SALINAS CA

TEAM EES ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000009886

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000009886

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEMS 16-17 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

386026ALAMEDA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

2/8/2023

TEAM EES ITEMS24-26 (ALL 100%)VC0000009886

386026ALAMEDA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-4J8704

04-SM-1-14.0

2/8/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

2/8/2023

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. STRIPING ONLYVC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000014625

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 45 (5%)VC0000014625

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 48 (32%)VC0000014625

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 49 (27%)VC0000014625

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. REINFORCING STEELVC0000014625

574321SALINAS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000014625

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000014625

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000014625

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000014625

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 48 (37%)VC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP BARRIERVC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 49 (39%)VC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP BARRIERVC0000014625

1012305ONTARIO CA

W. C. MALONEY, LLC ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014625

718243STOCKTON CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014625

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014625

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000014625

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000014625

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000014625

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000014625

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014625

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

TEAM EES ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000014625

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000014625

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000014625

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000014625

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014625

386026ALAMEDA CA
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 21 (1%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR ROADSIDE SIGNS (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 40-42 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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FARWEST SAFETY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

523187LODI CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 51-54 (100%)VC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

308669GOSHEN CA

SSEC ITEM 24-26 (100%)VC0000101123

1039888NEW CASTLE CA

SSEC WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1039888NEW CASTLE CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 21 (99%)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 46-47 (100%)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR MBGR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 45 (4.8%)VC0000101123

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 48 (30%)VC0000101123

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR ITEM 49 (24%)VC0000101123

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

574321SALINAS CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 48 (35%)VC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 49 (44%)VC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 44 (87.5%)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY ITEM 45 (71.8%)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY TUBULAR BICYCLE RAILING (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY PEDESTRIAN RAILING (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 32-34 (100%)VC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

1012305ONTARIO CA

WC MALONEY ITEM 35 (18.8%)VC0000101123

718243STOCKTON CA

WC MALONEY BRIDGE REMOVAL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123

718243STOCKTON CA
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 48 (43%)VC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 49 (40%)VC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM/POUR/CURE/STRIP CONCRETE ONLYVC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS FORM/POUR/CURE/STRIP CONCRETE ONLYVC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

ROLL 'N ROCK ITEM 5 (100%)VC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK ITEM 21 (2%)VC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK ITEM 6 (89%)VC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK ITEMS 5,8,38,40,41,42VC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK TREATED WOD WASTE FOR SIGNS ONLYVC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK LANE CLOSURES ONLYVC1600003601

971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 24 (100%)VC1600003601

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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TEAM EES ITEM 16 (52%)VC1600003601

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEM 17 (75%)VC1600003601

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES ITEMS 24,25,26VC1600003601

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES INSTALLATION ONLYVC1600003601

386026ALAMEDA CA

TEAM EES INSTALLATION ONLYVC1600003601

386026ALAMEDA CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 29 (100%)VC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 55 (2%)VC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ITEMS 29,32,33,34VC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATION FOR ITEM 29,32,33, AND 34 ONLYVC1600003601

1012305ONTARIO CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 45 (5%)VC1600003601

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 48 (28%)VC1600003601

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 49 (26%)VC1600003601

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR ONLYVC1600003601

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR ONLYVC1600003601

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH AND INSTALL REBAR ONLYVC1600003601

574321SALINAS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 21 (98%)VC1600003601

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1600003601

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. TREATED WOOD WASTE FOR GUARDRAIL ONLYVC1600003601

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEMS 43,46,47,50VC1600003601

1003147NORTH HIGHLANDS CA

SUPER SEAL &STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC1600003601

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL &STRIPE ITEM 55 (2%)VC1600003601

396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL &STRIPE ITEMS 1,7,10,20,37,39,51,52,53,54VC1600003601

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

396627FILLMORE CA
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SUPER SEAL &STRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPING WORK ONLYVC1600003601

396627FILLMORE CA
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SAPPER WEST, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700004388

939685FAIR OAKS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 24 (100%)VC1700004388

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 25 (100%)VC1700004388

401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700004388

401640LOOMIS CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 9 (71.0%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. SETUP & REMOVE PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMS (NO

MAINTENANCE)

VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 44 (75.0%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 45 (55.2%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL TUBULAR BICYCLE RAILING (NO

DRILLING & BONDING THREADED RODS)

VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL PEDESTRIAN RAILING (NO CONCRETE

CURB WORK, NO DRILL & BOND, NO REBAR, NO

PLACEMENT OF HS BOLTS)

VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC1700004388

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

D&M TRAFFIC SERVICES, INC. ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700004388

806715SANTA CLARA CA

W.C. MALONEY, LLC ITEM 35 (33.5%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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W.C. MALONEY, LLC DEMO BARRIERS, OFFHAUL, & DISPOSAL OF DEBRIS (NO

EDGE-OF-DECK/DEMO PLATFORM INSTALLATION OR

REMOVAL)

VC1700004388

718243STOCKTON CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 48 (29.6%)VC1700004388

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ITEM 49 (29.9%)VC1700004388

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP, & FINISH CONCRETE BARRIER ONLY

(TYPE 85 MOD) (NO REBAR, NO DRILL & BOND, NO

CONCRETE SUPPLY)

VC1700004388

1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP, & FINISH CONCRETE BARRIER ONLY

(TYPE 85B) (NO REBAR, NO FOOTING/BASE WORK, NO

EXCAVATION/BACKFILL, NO CONCRETE SUPPLY)

VC1700004388

1012305ONTARIO CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (50.0%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR SAFETY STRIPING'S

OPERATIONS ONLY)

VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 45 (3.7%)VC1700004388

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 48 (25.4%)VC1700004388

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. ITEM 49 (20.7%)VC1700004388

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBAR FOR PEDESTRIAN RAILING

CONCRETE CURB

VC1700004388

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBAR FOR CONCRETE BARRIER

(TYPE 85 MOD)

VC1700004388

574321SALINAS CA

ASSOCIATED REBAR, INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBAR FOR CONCRETE BARRIER

(TYPE 85B)

VC1700004388

574321SALINAS CA
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